Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:47.20
2:53.03
2:54.31
2:56.73
2:57.12
2:58.59
2:58.66
3:13.91
3:15.10
3:23.47
3:37.41
3:43.42

3:49.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.59
2:58.66
2:47.20
2:57.12
2:56.73
2:53.03
2:54.31
3:15.10
3:13.91

3:23.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

359
324
317
304
302
295
295
230
226
199
163
150
139

WA Pts

295
295
359
302
304
324
317
226
230
199

Round

H

Round

F

Date

05/07/15
17/10/14
06/07/14
07/11/14
12/04/15
03/04/16
10/01/16
27/09/13
08/11/13
06/07/13
28/09/12
09/11/12
30/06/12

Date

03/04/16
10/01/16
05/07/15
12/04/15
07/11/14
17/10/114
06/07/14
08/11/13
27/09/13
06/07/13

Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet

West Wight Club Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships
West Wight Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

IOW Distance Championships 2012

West Wight SC Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Development Comp

Meet

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
West Wight Club Championships

Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet

West Wight Club Championships

West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

Venue

Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
West Wight
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Brighton

Isle of Wight
West Wight
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight

Waterlooville

Venue

Bognor Regis
Brighton
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
West Wight

Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
West Wight

Isle of Wight

Southampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Club Swam Under

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Level

Level

A WO W W W

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:43.42 150 09/11/12 West Wight SC Club Championships Isle of Wight West Wight 4
3:37.41 163 28/09/12 IOW Distance Championships 2012 Isle of Wight West Wight 4
3:49.52 139 30/06/12 Hampshire County ASA Development Comp Waterlooville West Wight 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



