## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.20	359	Н	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:53.03	324		17/10/14	Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014	Isle of Wight		4
2:54.31	317	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:56.73	304		07/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
2:57.12	302	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
2:58.59	295	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
2:58.66	295	F	10/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	West Wight	3
3:13.91	230		27/09/13	West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
3:15.10	226		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
3:23.47	199		06/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	West Wight	3
3:37.41	163		28/09/12	IOW Distance Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
3:43.42	150		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
3:49.52	139		30/06/12	Hampshire County ASA Development Comp	Waterlooville	West Wight	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.59	295	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
2:58.66	295	F	10/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	West Wight	3
2:47.20	359	Н	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:57.12	302	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
2:56.73	304		07/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
2:53.03	324		17/10/14	Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014	Isle of Wight		4
2:54.31	317	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
3:15.10	226		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
3:13.91	230		27/09/13	West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
3:23.47 Copyright 2024	199 <b>4</b>		06/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	West Wight Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

						Page 2 / 2
3:43.42	150	09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
3:37.41	163	28/09/12	IOW Distance Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
3:49.52	139	30/06/12	Hampshire County ASA Development Comp	Waterlooville	West Wight	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS